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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44914 SAFARIS UNLIMITED, LLC v. MIKE VON JONES 10/19/2017  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2013-2706 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45217 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANITA MARIE TAYLOR 09/28/2017 08/22/2017

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-7501 (CR42-16-10599) Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45224 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAMELA SUE BASS 10/18/2017 09/19/2017

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8102 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45225 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY THOMAS BALDWIN 10/18/2017 09/20/2017

CRIM D:4/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-6874 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45336 JIMMIE HODGE v. KATHY WAGGONER and TERESA VITEK 10/10/2017  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV42-15-3687 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45373 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRAD CAREY REED 10/20/2017 09/20/2017

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-7159 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

BLAND, AMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45119 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK DELAROSA 07/12/2017 06/26/2017

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-1005-FE (CR-2016-5591-FE) Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

45182 RONALD WARNECKE v. WILLIAM RIGBY 08/31/2017 08/24/2017

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-666 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

45277 VERONIKA A. PAPIN v. JERRY A. PAPIN 10/11/2017  

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-4449 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

45324 SIMON A. RAPP v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/04/2017 09/18/2017

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2016-5895 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

45365 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL JOSEPH SHERIDAN   

CRIM D:7/Fremont County District Court Docket CR-1997-300 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

BOLAN, DIANE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45234 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARIAH LYNN BUCHANAN 10/02/2017 08/30/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-17452 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45234 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARIAH LYNN BUCHANAN 10/02/2017 09/12/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-17452 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45260 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS BRIAN SUNSERI 09/05/2017 08/18/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-7215 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45283 STATE OF IDAHO v. KORY LEU ZIELKE 09/22/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-25052 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45283 STATE OF IDAHO v. KORY LEU ZIELKE 09/22/2017 08/30/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-25052 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45174 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALDO DEAN ISLAS 08/25/2017 08/21/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-12786 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

CASEY, FRANCES J.
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45204 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY DALE WILLARD 09/11/2017 08/31/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-24397 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45211 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC KEITH NOVIS 09/08/2017 08/11/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-35237 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45341 STATE OF IDAHO v. WYATT JAMES TUTTLE 10/05/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-3729 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45364 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM TIMOTHY DIX 10/16/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-40723 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45380 STATE OF IDAHO v. JENNIFER LADAWN GRAY 10/23/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-33634 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45174 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALDO DEAN ISLAS 08/25/2017 08/14/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-12786 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45273 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMANTHA NICOLE COOK 09/07/2017 08/14/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-20853 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45317 STATE OF IDAHO v. CORA LEE BURGESS 09/28/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-18157 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45360 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE FRANCO SOSA, JR.   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-14786 (CR-2015-6542 & CR-2016-5774) Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45164 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABITHA BRIANA MARTIN 08/14/2017 08/16/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-32460 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45256 STATE OF IDAHO v. WALLACE ALEXANDER BUNDY 09/08/2017 09/08/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-35894 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45267 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMIAH JAMES NEWELL 09/06/2017 08/29/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-8083 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45304 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD AUSTIN HOGAN 10/20/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-4686 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45306 MICHAEL JOHNSON v. WAL-MART STORES, INC. 09/29/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVPI-2016-13887 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45240 STATE OF IDAHO v. LURA H. DAVIS 08/25/2017 08/16/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-7769-FE Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

45274 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYSON I. RACEHORSE 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-16275-FE Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

45315 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEREK JON SANDERS 10/30/2017  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-6216-FE Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

45366 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARTER EVANS   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-10233-FE (CR-2016-12054-FE) Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45037 WILLIAM JACK BIAS v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/09/2017 07/13/2017

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-543 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER
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ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45038 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOR FITZGERALD WARE, JR. 09/11/2017 09/05/2017

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2016-1124 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45139 STATE OF IDAHO v. SABRA L. ADAMS 09/06/2017 08/23/2017

CRIM D:7/Custer County District Court Docket CR-2016-277 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

45288 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARNOLD JOHNSON 10/13/2017  

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2017-297 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45309 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSE ALLEN COAHRAN 10/23/2017  

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2015-233 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45318 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH ANTHONY THOMAS, JR. 11/21/2017  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2011-3454 Judge: GREGORY FITZMAURICE

FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45368 VAL D. WESTOVER v. IDAHO COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT 
PROGRAM (ICRMP)

10/20/2017  

CIVIL D:5/Franklin County District Court Docket CV-2016-195 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45175 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHAD STUART RITCHIE 08/28/2017 08/24/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-24285 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

45243 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA JAMES ALBERTS 10/19/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2213 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

45266 STATE OF IDAHO v. CYNTHIA MARIE MUNSON 11/16/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-17394 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

45271 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT RAY FERUGSON 10/30/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-2856 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

45286 EXECUTIVES, LLC v. AMHERST MADISON PARTNERS, LLC 09/13/2017 09/13/2017

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC02016-8624 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

45295 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN KELLY MATTHEWS 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-5895 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

45296 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOSEPH ABRAMOWSKI 09/13/2017 09/13/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2009-7512 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45308 STATE OF IDAHO v. DOMINIQUE DEVAN HARRIS 10/25/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7846 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

45316 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES DARNELL BLACK 09/28/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-520 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45075 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS BRISTLIN 10/19/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-12003 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45124 STATE OF IDAHO v. DESTINY DAWN STENBOM 08/28/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-125 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL
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FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45173 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE DAVID ANDERSEN 08/28/2017 08/09/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-23896 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45200 THOMAS LUNNEBORG v. MY FUN LIFE 09/14/2017 08/30/2017

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2014-8968 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45233 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICARDO ANGEL RODRIGUEZ 09/27/2017 09/14/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-16024 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45235 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRACY YANZICK-ROLLINS 10/20/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-21947 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45282 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK TRAVIS GARNETT 09/11/2017 09/06/2017

CRIM D:6/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-21824 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45287 STATE OF IDAHO v. CASSANDRA LYNN POINTER 10/11/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-6932 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45348 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN ANDREW MARTIN   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-9896 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44961 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER J. SUTTON 08/01/2017 06/30/2017

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2016-2023 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45302 DANIELLE KINSTON v. BV CAPITAL FUNDING, LLC   

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-5278 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

45338 DARIN BERGEMAN v. SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING   

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2017-1430 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45115 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LEWIS DUNN 09/11/2017 07/28/2017

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-18467-FE Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

45178 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARRETT C. SKIDMORE 07/27/2017 07/21/2017

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17059 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

GIBSON, TINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45038 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOR FITZGERALD WARE, JR. 09/11/2017  

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2016-1124 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45370 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEVIN KADRLIK   

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2017-572 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45371 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAUL ARNETT   

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2017-874 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE
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HANNAN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45124 STATE OF IDAHO v. DESTINY DAWN STENBOM 09/26/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-125 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45186 STATE OF IDAHO v. LENNY O'RILEY 09/25/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-15399 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45234 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARIAH LYNN BUCHANAN 10/02/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-17452 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45235 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRACY YANZICK-ROLLINS 10/20/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-21947 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45272 STATE OF IDAHO v. JON JEFFREY WALLACE 09/07/2017 09/07/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-21519 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

45323 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRIGORIY ANATOLY KHARLAMOV 10/02/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2017-1357 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

45348 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN ANDREW MARTIN   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-9896 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

HERONEMUS (WOLF), SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

45116 H2O ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. v. FARM SUPPLY DISTRIBUTORS, 
INC.

09/20/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-236 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

45198 JOSHUA JAMES FINCH v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/27/2017  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVPC-2016-9865 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

45264 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB TYLER ANDERSON 09/05/2017 09/05/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-8152 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

45265 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL LEE OLSON 09/05/2017 09/05/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-2554 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

45356 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN CASE JAY 10/13/2017  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2016-2463 (CR-2017-384 & CR-2017-542) Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45194 DAVE KONRAD v. CAMAS COUNTY, IDAHO 08/07/2017 07/26/2017

CIVIL D:5/Camas County District Court Docket CV-2017-4 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE  (RETIRED)

45202 (ELLEN) GITTEL GORDON v. U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION

10/20/2017 09/11/2017

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2017-20 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44860 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ESTEBAN CASTRO ANGULO 06/19/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4891 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44878 STATE OF IDAHO v. GUADALUPE GARCIA-CARRANZA 06/19/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4887 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44879 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEJANDRO GARCIA-CARRANZA 06/19/2017  
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JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4888 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44906 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ELLSWORTH COAPLAND 05/26/2017 08/16/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1321 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45108 STATE OF IDAHO v. NAKOMA JAMES POWELL 07/03/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-8419 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45113 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE LEE LASATER 07/05/2017 08/28/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-33154 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45155 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK NELSON ANDERSON 08/14/2017 08/22/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-30505 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45256 STATE OF IDAHO v. WALLACE ALEXANDER BUNDY 09/08/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-35894 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45258 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB BRADLEY EDOM 09/05/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-9559 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

45289 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAUL ANTHONY MARTINEZ 09/11/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-39853 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45357 ANNETTE LLOYD DAVIDSON v. JOSEPH LLOYD SOELBERG   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-2462 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45056 STATE OF IDAHO v. EZEQUIEL Z. CAMPOS 09/05/2017 08/29/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-12528 (CR-2015-12541) Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45193 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD ALAN WILSON 09/06/2017 08/29/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-14841 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45307 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROGER ALAN HAGERTY 10/04/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-8301 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

45354 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARTIN J. BOSMA, JR. 10/12/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2017-2737 Judge: GENE A. PETTY

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45193 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD ALAN WILSON 09/06/2017 08/11/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-14841 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45242 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER JAMES HARVEY 08/28/2017 08/28/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2017-87 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45127 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID EARL HUTTO 08/18/2017 07/27/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-20845 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45231 GEORGE HEMPHILL v. ROBERT HOPPER, JR. 08/24/2017 08/24/2017

CIVIL D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CV-2016-5 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45268 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN BEARE 09/11/2017 09/05/2017

CRIM D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CR-2014-15 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45276 KURT CAMPBELL v. JAMES "JIM" THORNES 10/13/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CV-2016-62 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN
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LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45285 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID CHARLES GLODOWSKI 10/23/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-14208 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45291 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDDIE DEAN TACKETT   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-13600 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45292 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSE RYAN ROGSTAD 10/20/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-13846 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45360 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE FRANCO SOSA, JR.   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-14786 (CR-2015-6542 & CR-2016-5774) Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

45279 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAYMOND CARL CASTANEDA 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2269 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45112 MARK D. COLAFRANCESCHI v. DURENA SCHOONOVER 08/04/2017 08/01/2017

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV-2010-312 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45175 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHAD STUART RITCHIE 08/28/2017 08/15/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-24285 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

45311 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN ANTHONY RASULO 09/25/2017 09/21/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7438 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43719 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD L. COMER   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13664 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

45189 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARIAH CHARLES PITTMAN 08/14/2017 07/31/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-17468-FE Judge: DAVID C. NYE

45250 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELIGHT GINA MOEMBERG 08/31/2017 08/14/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-9836-FE Judge: DAVID C. NYE

45345 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARTIN EDMO ISH 11/21/2017  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-9532-FE Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45280 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS SCOTT RAY 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2012-642 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

45319 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS SHANE MAI 09/29/2017 09/20/2017

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2011-8714 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

45340 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMEY EUGENE SWEET 10/05/2017  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2016-2495 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

45372 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENJAMIN BOONE NEAL 10/20/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-9994 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45117 STATE OF IDAHO v. JERSSON NEFTALY ROQUE MEDINA 09/15/2017 09/20/2017
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NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-5675-FE (CR-2016-6942-FE) Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

45144 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC PAUL THARPE 08/21/2017 08/23/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-11701-FE Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

45249 STATE OF IDAHO v. CADE JACKSON SORENSEN 08/28/2017 08/30/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-1060-FE Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45272 STATE OF IDAHO v. JON JEFFREY WALLACE 09/07/2017 09/06/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-21519 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

45323 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRIGORIY ANATOLY KHARLAMOV 10/02/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2017-1357 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

OLESEK, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45188 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARTURO GONZALEZ FLORES 11/03/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-35619 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45223 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRAIG JOSEPH GETZLOFF 08/18/2017 07/21/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-1810 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45278 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW CLINTON MARSHALL 10/02/2017 09/19/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-8242 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45284 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER JACOB MARTINEZ 09/11/2017 09/06/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-26122 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45290 VANCE E. THUMM v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/14/2017 08/25/2017

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVPC-2013-14688 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45314 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARY WAYNE SNOW 09/25/2017 09/20/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-9778 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45154 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARY DEAN ARGUELLO 09/25/2017  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2013-4034 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE  (RETIRED)

45213 STATE OF IDAHO v. LYNNETT ANN RIFE 10/06/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-10773 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45224 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAMELA SUE BASS 10/18/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8102 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45225 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY THOMAS BALDWIN 10/18/2017  

CRIM D:4/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-6874 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

45164 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABITHA BRIANA MARTIN 08/14/2017 08/28/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-32460 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45223 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRAIG JOSEPH GETZLOFF 08/18/2017 08/28/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-1810 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45241 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANA LYNN KLINGNER 11/29/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-3981 Judge: MICHAEL R. MC LAUGHLIN
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REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45251 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARDY ADDISON NAVRATIL 09/22/2017 08/28/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-12816 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

45258 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB BRADLEY EDOM 09/05/2017 09/20/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-9559 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

45289 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAUL ANTHONY MARTINEZ 09/11/2017 09/20/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-39853 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45296 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOSEPH ABRAMOWSKI 09/13/2017 09/20/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2009-7512 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45339 CITIBANK, N.A. v. AMY WATTLES 10/10/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-18798 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45350 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB JONES, III 10/11/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-14605 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

RHODES, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45229 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOE MICHAEL ATENCIO 11/22/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-14122 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

45307 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROGER ALAN HAGERTY 10/04/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-8301 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

SAUNDERS (HOFKINS), KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44989 DAWN R. CANNON fka VAN HOOK v. RONALD L. VAN HOOK   

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-3964 Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

45242 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER JAMES HARVEY 08/28/2017 09/05/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2017-87 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

45305 EVIN DEVAN v. CANYON COUNTY 09/28/2017  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-1805 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

45375 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN THOMAS BUJAK   

CRIM D:0/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2012-17485 Judge: MICHAEL R. MC LAUGHLIN

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45232 MARCOS AYALA-JIMENEZ v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/25/2017  

POST D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket CV-2016-614 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

45248 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE ABEL MENDEZ-MURILLO 09/29/2017  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2016-421 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

45340 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMEY EUGENE SWEET 10/05/2017  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2016-2495 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

STARR (GOSNEY), VANESSA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45215 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN ANDREW CRAVEN, SR. 09/27/2017 09/14/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-17301 Judge: NANCY A. BASKIN

45325 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLADE PARKER ANDERSON 10/02/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-416 Judge: NANCY A. BASKIN

45363 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JOHN DOE 
(2017-27)

10/06/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVCP-2014-22874 Judge: CATHLEEN MACGREGOR IRBY
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TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45253 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY YORK CUNNINGHAM 08/31/2017 09/06/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-5157 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

45269 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARLOS ENRIQUE PAGAN LOPEZ 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-41054 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

45296 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOSEPH ABRAMOWSKI 09/13/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2009-7512 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45350 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB JONES, III 10/11/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-14605 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45353 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD PHILLIP VAUGHAN 10/12/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2013-10655 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45094 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAYSON L. WOODS 08/25/2017 08/30/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-7911 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

45312 STATE OF IDAHO v. ISRAEL CASTRO TELLEZ 10/20/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2017-1712 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

45352 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MANUEL PRATER 11/13/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2017-1246 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

45354 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARTIN J. BOSMA, JR. 10/12/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2017-2737 Judge: GENE A. PETTY

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45245 MARK D. BEAVERS v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/28/2017 08/09/2017

POST D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2012-2656 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

45329 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACE L. ST. CLAIR 10/04/2017  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2016-8975 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

45329 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACE L. ST. CLAIR 10/04/2017 09/11/2017

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2016-8975 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

45355 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY SALAS, JR. 10/12/2017 09/21/2017

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2016-8711 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

TRANSCRIBER

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45313 IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF VICTORIA H. SMITH, 
DECEASED.

10/19/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVIE-2014-15352 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45164 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABITHA BRIANA MARTIN 08/14/2017 08/15/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-32460 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45219 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSTIN WILLIAM BANGHAM 09/08/2017 09/07/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-4714 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER
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VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45294 STATE OF IDAHO v. DWIGHT GLENN PETERS 09/13/2017 09/13/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-13950 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45303 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD AUSTIN HOGAN 09/28/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7770 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45320 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIK M. ZIZUMBO 10/31/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-26701 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45379 STATE OF IDAHO v. TERRY RAY DALTON 10/23/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-17946 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45262 WESLEY STANDLEY v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/13/2017 09/05/2017

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV42-17-15 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

45344 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN PINELL 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2017-1533 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

45369 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON VAUGHN PATTERSON 10/18/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-4547 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

45381 In Re:  COEUR D'ALENE-SPOKANE RIVER BASIN ADJUDICATION   

CIVIL D:0/Coeur d'Alene-Spokane River Basin Adjudication Docket Case No. 49576 (Consolidated Subcase No. 91-7755) Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45174 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALDO DEAN ISLAS 08/25/2017 08/23/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-12786 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45273 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMANTHA NICOLE COOK 09/07/2017 09/07/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-20853 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45273 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMANTHA NICOLE COOK 09/07/2017 09/11/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-20853 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45347 STATE OF IDAHO v. LAURA LOUISE AKINS 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-4001 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45193 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD ALAN WILSON 09/06/2017 08/01/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-14841 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45242 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER JAMES HARVEY 08/28/2017 08/15/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2017-87 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

45244 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL NAVA MUNOZ 09/14/2017 09/15/2017

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-2244 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45279 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAYMOND CARL CASTANEDA 10/10/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2269 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45029 LISA M. SEARLE nka LOOSLE v. DUSTIN L. SEARLE   

CIVIL D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CV-2012-2611 Judge: SCOTT H. HANSEN

45037 WILLIAM JACK BIAS v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/09/2017 09/08/2017
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WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-543 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45038 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOR FITZGERALD WARE, JR. 09/11/2017  

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2016-1124 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45121 STATE OF IDAHO v. VICTORIANO AVILA SERNA 08/04/2017 08/25/2017

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2016-7751 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

45210 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB DANIEL SCHMIDT 09/08/2017 09/19/2017

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-1885 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

45288 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARNOLD JOHNSON 10/13/2017  

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2017-297 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45326 STATE OF IDAHO v. SKYLER ERIC PULLEY 10/02/2017  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2016-8830 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

45351 STATE OF IDAHO v. AUGUSTINE GARNICA PEREZ, JR. 10/11/2017  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2016-3419 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

WILLIS, DEAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45328 CHERYLANNE WIRTH v. IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF LABOR 11/08/2017  

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IDOL 8013-2017
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